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CURRICULUM DEAN DESIGNEES 2021-2022 

Unit Dean Designee Email 

School of Architecture Douglas Noble dnoble@usc.edu 

Bovard College Anthony Bailey arbailey@usc.edu 

Marshall School of Business Shirley Maxey smaxey@marshall.usc.edu 

School of Cinematic Arts Michael Renov renov@usc.edu 

Dornsife College of Letters, Arts and 
Sciences 

Lica Abu-Esba abuesba@usc.edu 

Annenberg School of Communication and 
Journalism 

Gordon Stables stables@asc.usc.edu 

Kaufman School of Dance Alison D’Amato adamato@usc.edu 

Ostrow School of Dentistry Mahvash Navazesh navazesh@usc.edu 

School of Dramatic Arts Lori Fisher lfisher@usc.edu 

Rossier School of Education Kathy Stowe kstowe@usc.edu 

Viterbi School of Engineering Erik Johnson johnsone@usc.edu 

Roski School of Art and Design Antonio Bartolome anbartol@usc.edu 

Iovine and Young Academy Patrick Dent dent@usc.edu 

Davis School of Gerontology Maria Henke mhenke@usc.edu 

Graduate School Andrew Stott astott@usc.edu 

Gould School of Law Donna Pavlick pavlick@usc.edu 

Keck School of Medicine Peggy Farnham Peggy.farnham@med.usc.edu 

Thornton School of Music Brian Head head@usc.edu 

School of Pharmacy 
Vassilios 
Papadopoulos 

phardean@usc.edu 

Sol Price School of Public Policy Juliet Musso musso@usc.edu 

Neuroscience Graduate Program Pat Levitt plevitt@med.usc.edu 

School of Social Work Concepcion Barrio cbarrio@usc.edu 
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